
Methods Mathematics Project Data Table

Fall 2006

Candidate

I.A     

Topic 

Research

I.B Outcomes 

& 

Assessments

II. A  Micro-

teaching

II.B              3 

Consecutive 

Lessons

III.A    

Student 

Interview

IV.A         Self-

Assessment

IV.B         

Final 

Reflection

Total 

Score

Laura Ahern 6 6 3 6 3 3 3 30

Nichole Ballas 4 6 3 6 2 2 3 26

Jessica Barry 6 6 3 6 3 2.5 3 29.5

Melissa Bourbeau 3.5 6 3 5 2 2.5 3 25

Laura Moodie 6 6 3 6 3 2.5 3 29.5

Jessica Parker 5 6 3 6 3 2.5 3 28.5

Kelley Pastyrnak 5 6 3 6 3 2.5 3 28.5

Anne Swisher 6 5 3 6 3 2.5 3 28.5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Element Average: 5.2 5.9 3.0 5.9 2.8 2.5 3.0 28.2
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